
PLANT & OCEAN BASED INGREDIENTS

www.jrspersonalcare.com

ILLUMINATING CARE BALM – POURED STICK

Solid cosmetics ! This easy-to-use poured stick is plastic free – It is a dry and powdery melting balm with a soft 
finish that illuminates the face where you want. It does not contain any synthetic powders but the natural ultra-

® fine sensory powder VIVAPUR CS 9 FM. 

Cutina HR Powder® 

Lanette  22®

Cegesoft  HF 62®

Lanette  0 0R®

Cutina  CP®

Cetiol  V®

Cetiol  CC/MB®

®VIVAPUR  CS 9 FM

Flamenco  Velvet 120 V®

Covi-Ox  T 90 EU C®

Preservative (Thor PC)

Perfume Soft Pink (Robertet)

4.5

6.5

7.5

10.5

15.0

20.2

20.0

11.0

2.5

0.3

1.0

1.0

99.0

Hydrogenated Castor Oil

Behenyl Alcohol

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil

Cetearyl Alcohol

Cetyl Palmitate

Decyl Oleate

Dicaprytyl Carbonate

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Mica, Titanium Dioxide

Tocopherol

Preservative

Parfum

A

B

C

Consistency factor 

Consistency factor

Texture agent 

Consistency factor 

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient 

Softness, Sensory Improver

Illuminator 

Antioxidant

Preservative 

Perfume 

 Phase  Product Name INCI  Functions % 

SKC101.17.86 Dry and powdery melting balm with a soft finish, without synthetic powders

Process
Melt phase A at 80 - 85 °C with stirring.
Add phase B and mix until complete homogenization.
At 60 °C, add the perfume, preservative and Coviox  an put all together in hot stick form (below 60 °C).®

 

Formulated by AMI CHIMIE, France % Natural origin with formulation water*


