

ILLUMINATING CARE BALM - POURED STICK

Solid cosmetics! This easy-to-use poured stick is plastic free – It is a dry and powdery melting balm with a soft finish that illuminates the face where you want. It does not contain any synthetic powders but the natural ultrafine sensory powder VIVAPUR® CS 9 FM.

SKC101.17.86 Dry and powdery melting balm with a soft finish, without synthetic powders

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
А	Cutina® HR Powder	Hydrogenated Castor Oil	Consistency factor	4.5
	Lanette [®] 22	Behenyl Alcohol	Consistency factor	6.5
	Cegesoft® HF 62	Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil	Texture agent	7.5
	Lanette® 0 OR	Cetearyl Alcohol	Consistency factor	10.5
	Cutina® CP	Cetyl Palmitate	Emollient	15.0
	Cetiol® V	Decyl Oleate	Emollient	20.2
	Cetiol® CC/MB	Dicaprytyl Carbonate	Emollient	20.0
В	VIVAPUR® CS 9 FM	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Softness, Sensory Improver	11.0
	Flamenco® Velvet 120 V	Mica, Titanium Dioxide	Illuminator	2.5
С	Covi-Ox® T 90 EU C	Tocopherol	Antioxidant	0.3
	Preservative (Thor PC)	Preservative	Preservative	1.0
	Perfume Soft Pink (Robertet)	Parfum	Perfume	1.0

Formulated by AMI CHIMIE, France

% Natural origin with formulation water*

99.0

Process

Melt phase A at 80 - 85 °C with stirring.

Add phase B and mix until complete homogenization.

At 60 °C, add the perfume, preservative and Coviox® an put all together in hot stick form (below 60 °C).

